Mini Size Waterproof 1MP/1.3MP/2MP AHD CCTV Home
Camera(MVT-AH20)
Main Features:
• 1.0M/1.3M/2.0M pixel full real time optional,Highest resolution 1080P
•AHD,CVI,TVI,analog 4 in 1 camera optional
•3.6mm or 6mm(M12) fixed Lens
•Water Resistant Rate:IP66
• support transmission distance above 500M under general 75- 3 coaxial cable without loss

Apply to the financial, supermarket, telecommunications, government, schools, airports, factories, hotels,
museums and other placesof requirement of high-definition.
Model No. Key Specifications
MVT-AH20A
Gray, White color optional,
with 3.6mm or 6mm(M12) Lens,
24pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR Distance,
triaxial bracket with cable built-in
1/4” CMOS(H42+NVP2432) 1.0MP, with IR CUT
MVT-TAH20N 1/4” CMOS(AR0141+HDI890) 1.3MP,
 TVI-CVI-AHD-CVBS 4-in-1 Camera
MVT-AH20N 1/4” CMOS(AR0141+NVP2431H) 1.3MP,
 Low Illumination,with IR CUT
MVT-AH20T 1/3” CMOS(AR0130+NVP2431H) 1.3MP, with IR CUT
MVT-AH20B 1/3” CMOS (SONY225+NVP2431H) 1.3MP,  with IR CUT
MVT-AH20P 1/3” CMOS(SONY322+NVP2441H ) 2.0MP, with IR CUT
Other parameters
 SIGNAL  PAL / NTCS
 Video Output  HD-AHD/CVBS
 Min. Illumination 0.01Lux F1.2